
The Result of the following candi tes who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Vl Semester
Computer Engineering exami of this lnstitute hreld in May/June 2025 is declared ers

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means P and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

NATIONAL INSTI

Notification for Flesult of Bachelor of T

OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Vl Semester Computer Engineering examinations May/June 2025

Code No.

CSPC3O2

CSPC304

CSTC3Os

CSPE3O6

CSPE31 8

CEOE3OS

CEOE3lO

EEOE3O5

EEOE3OT

EEOE3Os

ECOE3O3

ECOE305

HSOE3O5

HSOE3O6

PHOE3O3

PHOE3O4

MEOE432

PtoE427

PloE428

PtoE429

swNc-101

swNc-102

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
9

10

1'l

12

'13

14

't5

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Big Data Analytics

Distributed Computing

Deep Learning

lmage Processing

Software Project Managemen

Draught & Flood

Sustainable lnfrastructure

Power Electronics Systems

Renewable Power Generation

Fuzzy Systems & Application

Wireless Communication

lmage Processing Applicati

Human Behaviour at

lntellectual Property Rights

Physics of Advanced

Optical Fiber Communication

Renewable Energy Systems

lndustrial Engineering and

Total Quality Management

Logistics & Supply Chain

NCC/Sports/Yoga

NSS/Clubs/Technical Societi

Br"+z(s1"5p-,1,-wzs 
nuozdm



Sr. No. RollNo. Name

12112106

F Name

Ramesh Chander

Ved Parkash
Meena

SunilYadav

Gyan Prakash

Sanjeev Bhardwai

Radhakishan

Manoj Kumar

Megh Singh

Sanjay Ahuja

Subhash Baidya

Sanjay Parwal

Pawan Kumar

Sarojit Bhowmick

Mukesh Chander
Sharma

Vijay Gupta

Pulugu Siva
Sankara Prasad
Reddy

Vijay Parkash

SGPA

Re. CSPC302
(End)CSPE318

(End)

8.1739

9.6957

7.9130

8.9130

9.3044

7.8261

9.7391

8.3478

Re. CSPC302
(End)CSPC304 (lnt

+ End) CSPE306
(End)CSPE318
(End)CSTC308

(End)

8.7826

9.3478

9.2609

9.0435

8.0000

5.7391

7.0435

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

12212001 J Kumari

CGPA

RL (L)

7.3231

9.2077

7.8923

9.0923

8.8385

7.3615

9.5000

8.8308

RL (L)

8.8385

9.1462

9.3923

9.0846

7.6231

RL (L)

7.7769

12212002

12212003

12212004

12212005

12212006

12212007

12212008

Yadav

Pareek

Thakur

Ahuja

Parwal11

12

13

10 12212009

12212010

12212011

12212012

12212013

12212014

12212015

12212016

14

15

16

17

#-25 AUG 202s

Shobita

Meena

Prikshit

Swastik

NikhilSharma

Piyush Gupta

Pulugu
Sai

$J/s1r11"rr



Sr. No. Roll No.

18 12212017

12212018

12212019

12212020

22 12212021

12212022

12212023

25 12212024

26 12212025

27 12212026

28 12212027

29 12212028

30 12212029

31 12212030

32 12212031

33 12212032

i Shankar

Jaiswal

Kumar

Negi

F Name

Mr.kedarnath

Khurshed Anwar

Ajit Singh

Shyam Sunder
Yadav

Arun Kumar Sah

lndrakant Mishra

Gyan Prakash

Sanjay Kumar

Sharda Mani
Pratap Jaiswal

Surender

Sanjay Kumar

Tarun Kumar

Mohan Singh
Pankholi

Sangeet Kumar

Ramesh Kumar

Md lmtiyaz

SGPA

Re. CSPC302
(End)CSPC30a
(End) CSPE306
(End) CSPE318
(End)CSTC308

(End)

7.8696

6.6087

Re. CSPC302
(End)

Re. CSPC302 (lnt +
End)CSPC304 (lnt

+ End) CSPE306
(End) CSPE318
(End)CSTC308
(End)PHOE304

(lnt + End)

6.6957

8.7391

Re. CSPE31 8 (End)
EEOE305 (lnt +

End)

7.7826

Re. EEOE305
(End)

8.7826

9.2174

8.7826

7.5652

Re. CSPE318 (End)

8.1304

19

20

21

CGPA

RL (L)

6.9539

6.5308

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.5923

8.2539

RL (L)

7.7154,

RL (L)

9.0769

9.1462

9.0000

6.7539

RL (L)

8.0769

23

24

Nitin Yadav

Satvik

Moksh

Divyansh

Md Zishan



Sr. No. RollNo.

34 12212033

35 12212034

12212035

12212036

38 12212037

39 12212038

40 12212039

41 12212040

42 12212041

43 12212042

45 12212044

46 12212045

47 12212046

48 12212047

49 12212048

50 12212049

51 12212050

12212051

12212052

12212053

12212054

W"b2 
5

F Name

Tarun Jain

Mukesh

Kalpataru Nayak

Roopesh Kumar

Sanjeeva Swaroop
Shrivastava

Lajpat Rai

Ravinder Rawat

AnilPahwa

Yogesh Kumar

Gurjit Singh Saini

Kishan Singh
Raikwal

Krishan

Anand Kumar

Dinesh Kumar

Manoj Kumar

Sachin Mishra

RajmalTungriya

Prem Chand

ManojGoswami

Sanjeev Kumar

Rajesh Kumar
Pandey

RattiRam

SGPA

7.8261

7.5652

Re. CSPC304
(End)

9.5652

8.7826

7.3478

9.0870

9.2174

8.9565

9.2174

8.9565

9.5217

9.6957

8.9565

9.1739

8.7391

8.9565

8.3913

8.9130

8.9130

8.0870

8.2174

Name

Jain

Saini

Chir

CGPA

8.2154

7.6615

RL (L)

9.5615

9.0846

RL (L)

9.2923

9.4154

8.7846

8.9692

8.9385

8.9308

8.9308

9.1000

9.0615

8.9308

9.1077

8.4846

9.1231

8.2846

8.4615

7.4462

36

37

44 12212043 Raikwal

Rawat

P

Mishra

T

Vishist

U

H
52

53

54

55

2025 |r"t4ryrrf6ar

Lolatendu
Nayak

Sarthak Vatsa

Utkarsh
Shrivastava

Aman

Pranshul

Arjit

Harnoor Kaur

Vanshika

Palak

Gaurav

Yogesh



Sr. No. Roll No.

56 12212055

57 12212056

58 12212057

59 12212058

60 12212059

12212061

12212062

12212063

64 12212064

65 12212065

66 12212066

67 12212067

68 12212068

69 12212070

70 12212071

12212072

12212073

12212074

74 12212075

75 12212076

\42' 2 5

61

62

63

71

72

73

Name

Vamshi

Yadav

Kumar

Jain

Yadav

Kataria

Ka

Soni

Das

Singh

Kumar

Malik

Kumar

Varshney

F Name

GaletiSrisailam

Ashok Kumar

SunilYadav

Gajanand

Mukesh Kumar
Gupta

Samar Jeet Kumar

Rakesh Kumar

Dinesh Kumar
Meena

Vijay Kumar

Husan Kumar

Surender

Rajesh Kumar

Nemi Chand Soni

Debiprasad Das

Mahendra Singh
Mehra

Sombir Kumar

Jagbir Malik

Kailash Chand
Jangir

Ajeet Kumar
Varshney

Manish Srivastavar

SGPA

Re. CSPC304
(End)

8.1739

6.9565

8.8261

7.5652

8.0870

8.7391

8.5217

6.4348

9.6522

8,3913

8.9565

7.5652

9.0870

8.9130

8.4783

9.3913

6.5217

7.4348

8.2174

CGPA

Rr_ (L)

8.5846

7.9846

8.2692

8.3231

7.9692

8.1308

8.4077

6.2923

9.3539

8.6231

8.9615

7.8231

9.5308

8.9308

8.3077

9.0i846

7.3000

7.4,323

8.7539



Sr. No. Roll No.

76 12212077

77 12212078

78 12212079

83

84

86

87

79 12212080 J

80 12212081 Ji

81 12212082

82 12212083

12212084

12212085

12212086

12212087

12212088

12212089

89 12212090

90 12212091

91 12212092

92 12212093

93 12212094

12212096

12212097

2s

94

95

Kaushal

Gupta

Kumar

Yadav

Chauhan

Goyal

Meena

Garg

Agrawal

Jamil

Garg

Saini

Kumar

F Name

Tirath Singh

Ajay Kumar

Hari Krishan
Sharma

Suresh Chand
Gupta

Surender Kumar

Karam Chand
Yadav

Bhuneshwar
Prasad

lshwar

Bhushan Goyal

Mahaveer Prasad
Meena

Vinay Garg

Vakil Singh

Arvind Kumar
Agrawal

Sanjeev Kumar
Sinha

Jaspal Singh

JamilAhmad

Sandeep Garg

Rajeev Sharma

Rajan

Dambar Singh

SGPA

9.2174

7.0870

8.6522

8.9130

9.0435

9.2609

8.1739

9.0870

8.8261

9.2609

9.6957

8.7826

9.0870

8.6087

9.0870

8.6522

8.3044

9.5652

Re. CSTC308
(End)

7.5652

RJ

CGPA

8.9539

6.8077

8.1923

8.7231

8.9923

9.1615

7.6846

8.8000

8.7231

8.7385

9.4077

8.6923

9.2769

7.2154

8.Brl00

8.3539

RL (L)

9.21385

Name

Mayank Shekh

Avender Sharma

Harsh Sinha

Ankit

Priyanshu Sha



Sr. No. Roll No.

96 12212098

97 12212099

98 12212100

99 12212101

100 12212102

101 12212103

102 12212104

103 12212105

104 12212106

12212107

12212108

12212109

'108 12212110

109 12212111

1 10 12212112

1 1 1 12212113

112 12212114

1 13 12212115

114 12212116

1 15 12212117

2 i Aij(j

Vn Verma

Name

i Kumar

Raj

Rakheja

Rani

lndhu

Singh

Kuldeep

Kumar

auqeer

Goel

F Name

Narayan Sah

Rajiv Sharma

Vinod Kumar

Ashok Bhati

Ram Binayak Singh

Jatin Rakheja

Raj Kumar

Tholuram

Jagarapu Ramu
Naidu

Sukhvir Singh

Sanjay Verma

Mohinder Kumar

Dadaji .t.nannawane

Brij Bhushan Arora

Satyanarayan
Raigar

Dinesh Prasad

Md lntekhab Alam

Mayank Goel

Vijay Kumar
Jayswal

Nalin Kumar Gupta

SGPA

8.9565

9.1304

8.3913

Re. CSPC304
(End) CSPE306
(End) CSPE318

(End)CSTC308 (lnt
+ End) ECOE305

(lnt + End)

7.7391

9.0870

9.8261

8.4348

9.5652

9.3478

9.0870

8.8261

6.4348

9.2174

8.6957

7.4783

8.9130

8.3913

9.1304

9.4348

105

106

107

CGPA

8.6385

9.2231

7.8923

RL (L)

7.8000

8.6769

9.0692

7.8000

8.7692

8.7231

8.9154

8.692s

6.2,,923

9.01C77

8.7i539

7.5077

9.2923

9.0923

8.6t392

8.E(100

Md

Jay

fu;@



Rathi

Kumar

Chopra

Sharma

Sr. No. RollNo.

1 16 12212118

117 12212119

1 18 12212120

1 19 12212121

120 12212122

121 12212123

122 12212124

123 12212125

124 12212126

125 12212127

126 12212128

12212129

12212130

129 12212131

130 12212132

12212133

12212134

12212135

134 12212136

135 12212137

UG

127

128

F Name

Pradeep Singh
Dhankhar

Om Prakash Rathi

Balbir Singh

Ajay Kumar Singhr

Ajay Vishnoi

Sanjay Kumar

Himmat Singh

Ravinderpal Singh

Krishan Chander

Shyam Lal

Vinod Kumar
Sharma

Deepak Kumar

Vipin Chopra

Rajendra Kumar
Varun

NawalKishore
Sharma

Madan Singh

AnilKumar

Bhanu Saxena

Jitendra Kumar
Singh

Mohan LalMeena

SGPA

9.5217

9.5652

6.7391

8.4348

9.3913

8.6957

7.9565

8.7826

8.2609

7.8696

6.6957

6.9565

8.6522

6.6087

8.3478

7.1304

9.0870

7.2174

8.6522

Re. CSPC304
(End)CSPE306
(End)CSTC308

(End)

CGPA

9.3692

9.3077

RL (L)

7.6000

8.9385

8.6539

7.8846

8.4385

7.8615

7.3000

RL (L)

7.0615

7.7154

RL (L)

8.6539

7.6923

7.7923

7.3923

8.9515

RL (L)

131

132

133

W
25A

K"t



Sr. No. Roll No.

136 12212139

137 12212140

138 12212141

139 12212142

140 12212143

141 12212144

142 12212145

143 12212146

144 12212147

145 12212148

146 12212149

147 12212150

148 12212151

149 12212152

150 12212153

151 12212154

152 12212155

V.
25AU(j

Yadav

Raj

F Name

ShriVikram

Pradeep Kumar

Om Prakash

Ramesh Chand

D K Mittal

Kumaraswamy
Nagelli

Pawandeep Singl'r
Sodhi

Banoth Ramulu

Ajit Singh

Sukhdeo Oraon

Chander Mohan

Behata Durga
Prasad

Chikkam
Venkateswara Rao

Ajeet Singh

Manoj

Ram Sumer Yadav

Dilip Kumar Dube,y

SGPA

8.0435

8.1739

8.3478

8.6087

8.0000

Re. CSPE318 (End)

8.4783

9.0870

Re. CSPC304
(End) CSPE318

(tnt)

Re. CSPC302 (lnt +
End)CSPC304 (lnt

+ End) CSPE306
(lnt + End)

CSPE318 (lnt +
End)CSTC308 (lnt

+ End) PHOE303
(lnt + End)

Re. CSPC304
(End)

Re. CSPC304
(End)

8.6522

8.3913

8.7826

8.3913

7.6522

CGPA

6.9539

8.1539

8.5154

8.4846

7.7692

RL_ (L)

8.4154

8.2077

RL (L)

RL_ (L)

RL_ (L)

RL_ (L)

8.2385

8.5462

8.0923

7.5769

7.6462

B"ilqgf^is

Akshaya

Gurleen Kaur

Banoth
Geetika

Sonu Prabhat
Khakha

Name

Sahil

Pranjal

Anil Kumar

Vinay

Dharna Mittal

Hitesh

Behata Tarun
Srinivas

Chikkam
Munna



155

156

157

Sr. No. Roll No.

153 12212156

154 12212157

12212158

12212159

12212160

158 12212161

159 12212162

160 12212164

161 12212165

162 12212166

163 12212167

164 12212168

165 12212169

166 12212170

167 12212171

168 12212172

12212173

12212174

F Name

AmritpalSingh

Kondam Ravinder
Reddy

Rajesh Saraswat

Gorle Prasada Rao

Karlar Chand

P Sivasankara
Reddy

Ghanshyam Jain

Mahender Singh

Sudesh Kumar

Repala Saidaiah

Lahori Pandu
Ranga Rao

Vishal Mittal

K E Ayyappan

Avinash Kumar
Pathak

Ravindra Kumar
Singh

Vishvanath

Are Sudhakar

Gulshan Kumar

SGPA

7.4783

8.1304

9.5652

9.1304

6.6087

7.0435

8.9565

8.5217

6.9565

8.7826

6.3478

9.3044

10.0000

9.6957

7.8261

Re. CSPC302 (lnt +
End)CSPC304 (lnt

+ End) CSPE306
(lnt + End)

CSPE318 (lnt +
End)CSTC308 (lnt

+ End) PlOE429
(lnt + End)

7.5652

9.2609

Name

Singh

Tejesh

K

t Jain

Praveen

M tta

CGPA

7.2385

6.8846

9.3385

8.3769

6.7308

RL (L)

9.1 154

7.6385

7.0000

8.4923

RL (L)

8.7615

9.5923

9.4231

7.8A77

RL (L)

7.5692

8.9231

Ya

Sa

169

170

Are

Wn''

Kumar

25 AUG

Reddy

Kartik

Abhishek

P Koushik

Repala

KA



Sr. No. Roll No.

171 12212175

172 12212176

173 12212177

174 12212178

175 12212179

176 12212180

177 12212181

178 12212182

179 12212183

180 12212184

181 12212185

182 12212186

183 12212187

184 12212188

185 12212189

12212190

12212191

188 12212192

189 12212193

190 12212194

w
25AUG

Pavan

Kumar

Kumar

Patidar

Gupta

iVerma

F Name

K Redya Naik

Dharmender Kumar

P Jagan Mohan

Satender Yadav

Anuj Chauhan

ManojSharma

Arun Kumar

Ramesh Kumar

Sudhir

Rajneesh Kumar

GirirajPrasad
Verma

Nihal Singh

Rajbir

Jai Singh

Gumma Anjaneyulu

Jai Bhagwan

Md Nooruddin

Anil Kumar

GirrajSingh

Pahalwan Singh

SGPA

6.6957

9.0435

6.4348

9.0870

8.3478

7.8696

8.2174

7.7391

9.0435

9.8696

9.2174

9.'1304

9.0435

8.1304

8.6957

9.8696

Re. CSPC304
(End)

8.6087

Re. CSPE318 (End)
EEOE305 (lnt +

End)

9.0435

186

187

CGPA

6.5385

8.9231

Rr._ (L)

8.6615

7.9308

7.4615

8.0000

7.4385

8.2692

9.2846

8.9615

8.0846

8.9846

7.6077

7.5308

9.3308

Rr_ (L)

7.9000

Rr_ (L)

Name

Katroth
Naik

Aman

Kumar

Radhika

Mohit

Sagar

Gumma
Siva Durga

Kavya

Rahbar lslam

Anand Kumar

Deepak



193

Sr. No. Roll No.

'1 91 12212195

192 12212196

12212197

194 12212198

1 95 12212200

196 12212201

197 12212202

198 12212203

199 12212204

200 12212205

201 12212206

202 12212207

203 12212208

12212209

12212210

206 12212211

Name

Hussain

Gupta

Kaur

in Kasana

Kumar

F Name

Mirza Mehdi

Tarsem

Ram Prakash
Gupta

Vijay

Rakesh Kumar

Sardari LalGupta

Gurvail Singh

Varinder Singh

Vikas Sinha

Naresh Lakhanpal

Anil Kumar

Deen Mohd

Shameek Pandey

Ghanshyam
Kasana

Manish Kumar

SGPA

8.9130

8.4348

9.826'l

8.3913

Re. CSPC304
(End)

9.3913

CGPA

8.€i000

8.er231

9.4308

7.9385

RL (L)

9.0769

8.8846

8.6154

7.6615

9.4923

8.5154

RL. (L)

7.161 5

8.5231

Re. CSPC302 (lnt +
End)CSPC304 (tnr

+ End) CSPE306
/End)CSPE318 (lnt

Sidheshwar Singh t 
+ End) CSTC3.B RL (L)

(lnt + End)
EEOE305 (lnt +

End)

9.4348

9.0870

9.5652

8.7391

10.0000

9.2174

Re. CSPC302 (lnt +
End) CSPC304 (lnt

+ End) CSPE306
(lnt + End)

CSPE318 (lnt +
End)CSTC308 (lnt

+ End) EEOE305
(lnt + End)

7.5652

6.6957

RL (L)

V*
2 5 AU(j 2025

a o1f

Faisal Khan



Sr. No. Roll No.

207 12212212

208 12212213

209 12212214

210 12212215

211 12212216 V

212 12212217

213 12212218

214 12212219

215 12212220

216 12212221

217 12212222

218 12212223

219 12212224

220 12212225

221 12212226

222 12212227

12212228

12212229

F Name

Dinesh Kumar

Raj Kishore Singh

Mahender Singh

Rajesh Kumar

Vadithya Hanuma
Naik

JaipalSingh

Ramesh Kumar

Ravi Shankar Sinr;h

Tarun Gautam

Brijesh Yadav

Akhilesh Chauharr

Koteswara Rao

Dharamvir Singh

Narendra Paneri

lndrajSingh

Kuldeep

Sunil Patel

Jagdish Rai

SGPA

9.5217

9.5652

7.5652

8.5652

Re. CSPC304 (lnt +
End) CSPE306

(End)CSTC308
(End)

8.7391

7.4783

8.5217

8.6087

6.0870

7.3913

9.1304

6.6087

9.7391

6.8696

Re. CSPC302 (lnt +
End) CSPC304 (lnt

+ End) CSPE306
(lnt + End)

CSPE318 (lnt +
End)CSTC308 (lnt

+ End)

8.9565

8.0435

Ud

Kumar

Kumar

Bhargav

Gautam

Ranjan

Rajput

Vivaram

Patel

Rai

CGPA

9.1769

9.1462

7.9308

8.5308

RL (L)

8.1923

8.2154

8.2615

7.0154

5.9462

6.4846

8.2308

RL. (L)

8.7923

6.1385

RL (L)

8.3077

7.9077

223

224

2 5 AUG ?0?_5

Name

Rajnish

Jatin Kumar

Himanshu



Sr. No. Roll No.

225 12212230

226 12212231

227 12212232

228 12212233

229 12212234

230 12212235

231 12212236

232 12212237

233 12212238

234 12212239

235 12212240

236 12212241

237 12212242

2 s AUG 2025

F Name

Jaikam Ali

Surender Singh

Pola Venkati Naidu

NirmalKapoor

Surendra

Bijender Singh

Vijay Pandit

Kuldip

Ganesh Prakash
Mamgain

Mahipal

Subhashchander

Dinesh Lamba

Tejender

SGPA

Re. CSPC302 (lnt +
End)CSPC304 (lnt

+ End) CSPE306
(lnr + End)

CSPE318 (lnt +
End)CSTC308 (lnt

+ End) EEOE305
(lnt + End)

Re. CSPC302 (lnt +
End)CSPC3Oa (lnt)

CSPE306 (lnt +
End)CSPE318 (lnt

+ End) CSTC308
(lnt) EEOE305 (lnt)

Re. CSPC304
(End) CSPE306
(End)CSTC308
(End)ECOE305

(End)

Re. CSPC304 (lnt +
End) CSPE306

(End)CSTC308
(End)ECOE303

(End)

Re. CSPC304 (lnt +
End) CSPE306

(End)CSPE318
(End)CSTC308

(End) EEOE305 (lnt
+ End)

5.4783

7.7391

8.1304

9.2609

6.6957

Re. CSPE318 (End)

5.7391

7.9130

CGPA

RL (L)

RL. (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.2154

7.1385

8.0077

8.8539

6.4846

RL (L)

RL (L)

7.5385

fr,rrQry7,s



Sr. No. Roll No.

238 12212243

239 12222002

240 12222003

241 12222004

242 12222005

243 12222006

244 12222007

245 12222008

Al! efforts have been
the result

F_Name

Shyamal Kishor
Sharma

Kripa Shankar Sah

Rakesh Thakuri

Jacob Kurian

Raj Kumar Sharm,a

Sanjiv Bhasin

Rakesh Kumar
Dogra

Gobinda Bahadur
K. C.

SGPA

Re. CSPC304 (lnt +
End) CSPE3l 8

(End) CSTC308
(End)

8.2609

8.4783

9.2174

9.0870

8.9130

9.2174

9.4348

Sah

Thakuri

CGPA

RL. (L)

7.8462

8.2692

8.8231

8.2923

7.9769

8.4308

8.5462

John J

Sharma

to put
stand

this result after clhecking the entries properly. However,
in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date 2 5 AUG

q/Y fdffitrs

Name


